caterite

Baby Apples

Versatile baby apples in syrup. Perfectly sized and sweetened to perfection, these baby apples are not only a
delightful garnish but also a whimsical decoration for your dishes.
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SKU

Description

Directions for use

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes

Energy (Kcal)

Energy (KJ)
Fat
of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle

Protein
Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

About Supplier

Country of Origin

52001

Versatile baby apples in syrup. Perfectly sized and
sweetened to perfection, these baby apples are not
only a delightful garnish but also a whimsical
decoration for your dishes.

Ready to use.

BRCGS Certified Production

61.0000
256
0.1000
0.1000
0.7

Baby apple 50%, Water 40.90%, Sugar 9%,Acidity
regulator (Citric acid) 0.10%.

Centaur Foods Ltd

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Lactose
Intolerant, Suitable for Coeliacs

0.5

0.02

425g

24

Store in a cool, dry place.

For the best part of twenty years Centaur Foods have
been supplying an ever expanding range of foods to
distributors and manufacturers throughout the UK,
Ireland and now Europe. Their product offering reflects
current food trends and ingredients associated with any
number of national and regional cuisines.
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