



Baby Apples

Product Images



Description

Versatile baby apples in syrup. Perfectly sized and sweetened to perfection, these baby apples are not only a delightful garnish but also a whimsical decoration for your dishes.

Additional Information

SKU	52001
Description	Versatile baby apples in syrup. Perfectly sized and sweetened to perfection, these baby apples are not only a delightful garnish but also a whimsical decoration for your dishes.
Directions for use	Ready to use.
Accreditation, Certification and Assurance Schemes	BRCGS Certified Production
Energy (Kcal)	61.0000
Energy (KJ)	256
Fat	0.1000
of which saturates	0.1000
Fibre	0.7
Ingredients	Baby apple 50%, Water 40.90%, Sugar 9%,Acidity regulator (Citric acid) 0.10%.
Brands	Centaur Foods Ltd
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Lactose Intolerant, Suitable for Coeliacs
Protein	0.5
Salt	0.02
Size	425g
Pack Size	24
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
About Supplier	For the best part of twenty years Centaur Foods have been supplying an ever expanding range of foods to distributors and manufacturers throughout the UK, Ireland and now Europe. Their product offering reflects current food trends and ingredients associated with any number of national and regional cuisines.
Country of Origin	France

